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Supplementary material
kobs (min-1) values at different pH. Temperature: 24 +0.2 oC. The reported values represent the average of duplicate or triplicate (uncertainty:  < 5 %).

	Ph5
	Ph6

	pH
	kobs
	pH
	Kobs

	1.0
	0.94
	1.0
	0.32

	1.6
	0.92
	1.6
	0.34

	2.3
	0.78
	2.3
	0,.0

	3.0
	0.49
	3.0
	0.086

	3.6
	0.24
	3.6
	0.014

	4.0
	0.033
	4.0
	0.012

	4.4
	0.004
	4.4
	0.011

	5.1
	0.002
	5.1
	0.012

	5.5
	0.003
	
	


	E5
	E6

	pH
	kobs
	pH
	kobs

	2.5
	0.22
	1.0
	0.17

	2.7
	0.19
	1.6
	0.17

	3.0
	0.17
	2.3
	0.16

	3.2
	0.14
	3.0
	0.10

	3.5
	0.13
	3.6
	0.083

	
	
	4.0
	0.083


	              O5

	pH
	kobs

	1.5
	> 2.5

	2.5
	0.84

	2.7
	0.30

	3.0
	0.22

	3.2
	0.21

	3.5
	0.10


	M5
	M6

	pH
	kobs
	pH
	kobs

	2.0
	0.14
	0.2
	0.13

	2.5
	0.14
	0.5
	0.13

	2.7
	0.13
	0.8
	0.12

	3.0
	0.11
	1.0
	0.12

	3.2
	0.06
	1.6
	0.10

	3.5
	0.05
	2.3
	0.03

	3.7
	0.04
	3.0
	0.037

	
	
	3.6
	0.035


	P5
	P6

	pH
	kobs
	pH
	kobs

	2.0
	0.15
	0.2
	0.12

	2.5
	0.10
	0.5
	0.12

	2.7
	0.079
	0.8
	0.11

	3.0
	0.038
	1.0
	0.080

	3.2
	0.041
	1.6
	0.065

	3.5
	0.023
	2.3
	0.057

	
	
	3.0
	0.048


	D5
	D6

	pH
	kobs
	pH
	kobs

	2.0
	0.029
	0.2
	0.06

	2.5
	0.019
	0.5
	0.059

	2.7
	0.020
	0.8
	0.06

	3.0
	0.015
	1.0
	0.053

	3.2
	0.008
	1.6
	0.026

	3.5
	0.007
	2.3
	0.021

	
	
	3.0
	0.017



